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DRZWI 
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GÓRĄ, SZKŁO 
BEZPIECZNE, 

JEDNE SKRZYSŁO 
MIN. 90 CM
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OKNO 
PODAWCZE W 

CZĘŚCI 
PRZESÓWNE DO 
GÓRY , SZKLONE 

SZLKŁEM 
MATOWYM 

okno podawczw 
100/112

900

2155

 

1

DRZWI 
ALUMINIOWE 

ZIMNE, 
PRZESZKLENIE 
GÓRĄ, SZKŁO 

MATOWE  
BEZPIECZNE, 

SKRZYSŁO MIN. 
90 CM

110/207

1100

2070
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DRZWI 
ALUMINIOWE 

ZIMNE, 
PRZESZKLENIE 
GÓRĄ, SZKŁO 

MATOWE  
BEZPIECZNE, 

SKRZYSŁO MIN. 90 
CM, WENTYLACJA 

W DRZWIACH, 
SAMOZAMYKACZ

ZESTAWIENIE  STOLARKI   

AL.-1

1000
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